T
A e e R R B B

ar
Wi
|
e
B
il
'
ok




contents

45

PROPERTY-CHANGING SMART MATERIALS

10

26

43

46
47

47

53

59

66
66

72
73

73

80
80

89
89

98
100

100

preface

trends and developments

innovative materials and products

smart materials

SHAPE-CHANGING SMART MATERIALS
thermostrictive smart materials

THERMAL EXPANSION MATERIALS (TEM) / EXPANSION MATERIALS (EM) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

THERMOBIMETALS (TB) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

SHAPE MEMORY ALLOYS (SMA) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

electroactive smart materials

ELECTROACTIVE POLYMERS (EAP) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

COLOUR- AND OPTICALLY CHANGING SMART MATERIALS
photochromic smart materials

PHOTOCHROMIC MATERIALS (PC) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

thermochromic and thermotropic smart materials

THERMOCHROMIC/-TROPIC MATERIALS (TC, TT) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

electrochromic and electrooptic smart materials

ELECTROCHROMIC/-OPTIC MATERIALS (EC, EO) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

ADHESION-CHANGING SMART MATERIALS
photoadhesive smart materials

TITANIUM DIOXIDE (TiO,) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS




6 | inhalt

109 ENERGY-EXCHANGING SMART MATERIALS

173 MATTER-EXCHANGING SMART MATERIALS

110
111

111

118

125
125

130

135

142
143

143

148
148

154
154

164
165

165

174
175

175

182

188

LIGHT-EMITTING SMART MATERIALS
photoluminescent smart materials

FLUORESCENCE >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

PHOSPHORESCENCE >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

electroluminescent smart materials

INJECTION ELECTROLUMINESCENCE | LIGHT-EMTTING DIODES (LED) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

THICK FILM ELECTROLUMINESCENCE | ELECTROLUMINESCENT MATERIALS (EL) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

POLYMER/SMALL MOLECULE ELECTROLUMINESCENCE |
ORGANIC LIGHT-EMITTING DIODES (OLED) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

ELECTRICITY-GENERATING SMART MATERIALS
photoelectric smart materials

DYE SOLAR CELLS (DSC) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

thermoelectric smart materials

THERMOELECTRIC GENERATORS (TEG) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

piezoelectric smart materials

PIEZOELECTRIC CERAMICS/POLYMERS (PEC, PEP) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

ENERGY-EXCHANGING SMART MATERIALS
heat-storing smart materials

PHASE CHANGE MATERIALS (PCM) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

MATTER-EXCHANGING SMART MATERIALS
gas/water-storing smart materials

MINERAL AD-/ABSORBENTS (MAd, MAb) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

ABSORBENT/SUPERABSORBENT POLYMERS (AP, SAP) >
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

sources, illustration credits



