

contents

45 PROPERTY-CHANGING SMART MATERIALS

10	trends and developments		
26	innovative materials and products		
43	smart materials		
46 47	SHAPE-CHANGING SMART MATERIALS thermostrictive smart materials		
47	THERMAL EXPANSION MATERIALS (TEM) / EXPANSION MATERIALS (EM) > MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS		
53	THERMOBIMETALS (TB) > MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS		
59	SHAPE MEMORY ALLOYS (SMA) > MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS		
66	electroactive smart materials		
66	ELECTROACTIVE POLYMERS (EAP) > MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS		
72 73	COLOUR- AND OPTICALLY CHANGING SMART MATERIALS photochromic smart materials		
73	PHOTOCHROMIC MATERIALS (PC) > MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS		
80	thermochromic and thermotropic smart materials		
80	THERMOCHROMIC/-TROPIC MATERIALS (TC, TT) > MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS		
89	electrochromic and electrooptic smart materials		
89	ELECTROCHROMIC/-OPTIC MATERIALS (EC, EO) > MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS		
98 100	ADHESION-CHANGING SMART MATERIALS photoadhesive smart materials		
100	TITANIUM DIOXIDE (TIO ₂) > MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS		

7 preface

109 ENERGY-EXCHANGING SMART MATERIALS	110	LIGHT-EMITTING SMART MATERIALS
	111	photoluminescent smart materials
	111	FLUORESCENCE >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	118	PHOSPHORESCENCE >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	125	electroluminescent smart materials
	125	INJECTION ELECTROLUMINESCENCE LIGHT-EMTTING DIODES (LED) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	130	THICK FILM ELECTROLUMINESCENCE ELECTROLUMINESCENT MATERIALS (EL) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	135	POLYMER/SMALL MOLECULE ELECTROLUMINESCENCE
		ORGANIC LIGHT-EMITTING DIODES (OLED) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	142	ELECTRICITY-GENERATING SMART MATERIALS
	143	photoelectric smart materials
	143	DYE SOLAR CELLS (DSC) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	148	thermoelectric smart materials
	148	THERMOELECTRIC GENERATORS (TEG) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	154	piezoelectric smart materials
	154	PIEZOELECTRIC CERAMICS/POLYMERS (PEC, PEP) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	164	ENERGY-EXCHANGING SMART MATERIALS
	165	heat-storing smart materials
	165	PHASE CHANGE MATERIALS (PCM) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
173 MATTER-EXCHANGING SMART MATERIALS	174	MATTER-EXCHANGING SMART MATERIALS
	175	gas/water-storing smart materials
	175	MINERAL AD-/ABSORBENTS (MAd, MAb) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS
	182	ABSORBENT/SUPERABSORBENT POLYMERS (AP, SAP) >
		MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PROJECTS

188 sources, illustration credits